Secondary Contacts (Boys) 

Season 2007/2008

School


Contact

Telephone

Fax

Bishop Milner

Steven Biddle

01384 816600

01384 816601




sbiddle@bmilner.dudley.gov.uk


Castle High

Mark Swann

01384 816052

01384 816046




P.E. Department
01384 816045 – Ex 253




mswann@castle.dudley.gov.uk

Coseley

Ben Solly

01384 816565

01384 816566




P.E. Department -
01384 816579




bsolly@coseley.dudley.gov.uk

Crestwood

Steve Evans 

01384 816535

01384 816540




P.E. Department
01384 816551




sevans@crestwood-s.dudley.gov.uk

Dormston

Nick Amos

01384 816395

01384 816396




P.E. Department
01384 816423




namos@dormston.dudley.gov.uk   

Ellowes Hall

L. Martin/A.Spencer
01384 817915

01384 817916




lmartin@ellowes.dudley.gov.uk    aspencer@ellowes.dudley.gov.uk 

High Arcal

Paul Thomas

0845 155 0411






pthomas@high-arcal.dudley.gov.uk
Hillcrest

Ross Chater 

01384 816500

01384 816501




P.E. Department
01384 816519




rchater@hillcrest.dudley.gov.uk

Holly Hall

Matthew Webster 
01384 253722

01384 456705




P.E. Department
01384 253722 Ex 221




mwebster@holly-hall.dudley.gov.uk
Kingswinford

Nathan Tromans
01384 296596

01384 401098




P.E. Department
01384 286727




ntromans@kingswinford.dudley.sch.uk

Ounsdale

Dale Wood

01902 892178

01902 892070




P.E. Department
01902 891712




woodd@ounsdale.staffs.sch.uk

Pensnett

Daniel Adams

01384 816435

01384 816436




reverson@pensnett.dudley.gov.uk

Summerhill

Martin Weston

01384 816165

01384 816166




mweston@summerhill.dudley.gov.uk

Thorns


Simon Fletcher

01384 816225

01384 816226




P.E. Department
01384 816245




sfletcher@thorns-s.dudley.gov.uk
Wordsley

John McGlade

01384 816015

01384 816016




P.E. Department
01384 816026




jmcglade@wordsley.dudley.gov.uk     jmcglade@hotmail.com

Martin Duffield (Home)


01384 242526


01384 242526





cuddlydudley@sky.com
